DATA SHEET
New data 2008 Sep 01
 FERROXCUBE
TX16/10/6.4
Alloy powder toroids
查询"TX34/8.9-S7-A79"供应商

16.89 ± 0.39
9.86 ± 0.34
Fig.1  TX16/10/6.4 ring core.
Dimensions in mm.
Ring core data - Note 1. Mechanical dimensions : OD ≤ 17.4, ID ≥ 9.53, H ≤ 7.11
GRADE
AL
(nH)
µi
B (mT) at CORE LOSS (W) at
TYPE NUMBERH = 100 kA/m;
f = 10 kHz; T = 25 °C
f = 100 kHz;
= 100 mT; T = 25 °C
MPP 8 ± 8 % 14 ≥ 640 1.18 TX16/6.4-M2-A8
15 ± 8 % 26 ≥ 700 0.947 TX16/6.4-M2-A15
35 ± 8 % 60 ≥ 760 0.592 TX16/6.4-M2-A35
72 ± 8 % 125 ≥ 800 0.592 TX16/6.4-M2-A72
88 ± 8 % 147 ≥ 800 0.631 TX16/6.4-M2-A88
92 ± 8 % 160 ≥ 800 0.631 TX16/6.4-M2-A92
104 ± 8 % 173 ≥ 800 0.631 TX16/6.4-M2-A104
115 ± 8 % 200 ≥ 800 1.18 TX16/6.4-M2-A115
173 ± 8 % 300 ≥ 800 1.18 TX16/6.4-M2-A173
Sendust (1) 35 ± 8 % 60 ≥ 1030 0.675 TX16/6.4-S7-A35-MC
43 ± 8 % 75 ≥ 1040 0.675 TX16/6.4-S7-A43-MC
52 ± 8 % 90 ≥ 1050 0.675 TX16/6.4-S7-A52-MC
72 ± 8 % 125 ≥ 1060 0.675 TX16/6.4-S7-A72-MC
High-Flux 8 ± 8 % 14 ≥ 890 1.97 TX16/6.4-H2-A8
15 ± 8 % 26 ≥ 980 1.58 TX16/6.4-H2-A15
35 ± 8 % 60 ≥ 1280 1.42 TX16/6.4-H2-A35
72 ± 8 % 125 ≥ 1370 1.58 TX16/6.4-H2-A72
88 ± 8 % 147 ≥ 1385 1.74 TX16/6.4-H2-A88
92 ± 8 % 160 ≥ 1400 2.76 TX16/6.4-H2-A92
B̂
查询"TX34/8.9-S7-A79"供应商
2008 Sep 01 1834